
2014年 活動 負責人

8月 Saturday, August 23, 2014 第一學期開學 (第三節休課) 全體行政人員

Saturday, August 30, 2014 假日，不上課

9月 Saturday, September 06, 2014 教師節謝師活動/中秋節 謝麗容/PVA

CCCA Board Meeting #1  第一次康谷華協理事會 CCCA

緊急疏散排練 羅秋良/羅以鬆

CCCA Seminar 講座

Saturday, September 27, 2014

10月 Saturday, October 04, 2014 校內書法及繪畫比賽 吳迎春/林曉玲

Saturday, October 11, 2014

Sunday, October 12, 2014 CCCA秋季健行 CCCA

Saturday, October 18, 2014 CCCA Seminar 講座 CCCA

Saturday, October 25, 2014 CCCA Jounal Publishing - Fall Issue 千橡雜誌秋季刊出刊 CCCA/TOJ

TBD 南加州中文學校聯合會秋季學術比賽 (作文, 翻譯, 書法及繪畫) 吳迎春/林曉玲

Saturday, November 01, 2014

Saturday, November 08, 2014

Saturday, November 15, 2014 CCCA Seminar 講座 CCCA

Saturday, November 22, 2014 校內詩歌朗誦比賽-校内 吳迎春/林曉玲

Saturday, November 29, 2014 假日，不上課

Saturday, December 06, 2014 CCCA Board Meeting #2      第二次康谷華協理事會 CCCA

Saturday, December 13, 2014 聖誕節活動 馬葵

Saturday, December 20, 2014

Saturday, December 27, 2014

2015年

Saturday, January 03, 2015 假日，不上課

Saturday, January 10, 2015

Saturday, January 17, 2015 班級合影Class Picture Day

班級合影Class Picture Day

第二學期開學 謝麗容

Saturday, January 31, 2015

Saturday, February 07, 2015

Saturday, February 14, 2015 Senior Chiense New Year Celebration   金齡組新春聚會 CCCA

Saturday, February 21, 2015 CCCA新年晚會(2/21)（第三節休課） CCCA

Saturday, February 28, 2015 中國新年遊園會 王暉/PVA

TBD 南加州中文學校聯合會學生才藝觀摩表演 吳迎春/林曉玲

Saturday, March 07, 2015 春宴 謝麗容

Monday, March 09, 2015

Deadline for TOCS Principal candidate Normination  

千橡中文學校校長提名截止

CCCA Board Meeting #3  第三次康谷華協理事會 CCCA

Saturday, March 21, 2015 班級海報比賽 邱建雄/張冬梅 

Saturday, March 28, 2015 千橡運動會 羅秋良/羅以鬆/吳華山

2月  

12月

11月

3月  

Saturday, March 14, 2015

2014-2015年度活動摘要 Calendar of Events - Tentative

假日，不上課

邱建雄/張冬梅 

Saturday, January 24, 2015

Saturday, September 20, 2014

1月



2014-2015年度活動摘要 Calendar of Events - Tentative
TBD 南加州中文學校聯合會SAT模擬考試 孫明非

TBD 南加州中文學校聯合會青少年中華文化常識比賽 王暉

Saturday, April 04, 2015 春假，不上課

Saturday, April 11, 2015 春假，不上課

地球日活動 CCCA

CCCA Jounal Publishing - Spring Issue 千橡雜誌春季刊出刊

CCCA春季健行 CCCA

Deadline for CCCA/PVA directors normination 

康谷華協理事及家長會幹部提名截止

Saturday, April 25, 2015 Class in Session

Friday, May 01, 2015 CCCA 獎學金截止申請日 CCCA

Saturday, May 02, 2015 (1-5th grade)認字比賽及(6-8th grade)中文常識測驗 王暉/游麗惠負責

Saturday, May 09, 2015 母親節慶祝活動 馬葵/ PVA

期末考試 謝麗容

Deadline for CCCA BOD Election Ballot Collection  

康谷華協理事投票截止 CCCA

Official Announcement of CCCA VP & Directors Election results  

康谷華協理事候選人政見發表會&康谷華協理事選舉結果公佈 CCCA

Saturday, May 23, 2015 假日，不上課

Saturday, May 23, 2015

Sunday, May 24, 2015

Monday, May 25, 2015

Teachers Appreciation Lunch PVA/全體老師

學末成績單交回辦公室 王暉/游麗惠負責

Saturday, June 06, 2015 結業典禮／期末野餐(第三節休課) 行政人員/家長會

TBD 南加州中文學校聯合會青少年夏令營 馬葵
6月      

CCCA露營活動

 4月  

5月

CCCA

Saturday, May 30, 2015

Saturday, April 18, 2015

Sunday, April 19, 2015

Saturday, May 16, 2015


